 1
AOS Radioactive Material Transport Packaging System
Alpha Omega Services Inc (AOS) has developed and licensed a family of radioactive
material transport packaging with the following characteristics:
• Licensed to transport “NORMAL” and “SPECIAL” form materials.
• Licensed to transport Type B quantities.
• Licensed to transport fissile and activated materials.
• Simple to use and maintain

 3
Table 1 presents a summary of the AOS Transport Packaging System specifications. The
model nomenclature is as follows:
AOS-XXXY-Z
Where XXX represents the scaled value from the basic design, Model AOS-100:
• Model AOS-025 is 25% of the size of the Model AOS-100
• Model AOS-050 is 50% of the size of the Model AOS-100
• Model AOS-165 is 65% greater than the Model AOS-100
Y is either “A” for tungsten, or “B” for carbon steel, shielding
Z is either “S” to identify the particular packaging as double-ended and that there is a lid
on each end of the cask or left blank to signify a single lid.
 4